Анализ результатов 
промежуточной аттестации
 в 2019-2020 уч. году
 в 3-а классе по предмету «Математика»

	Кол-во «5»
	Кол-во «4»
	Кол-во «3»
	Кол-во «2»
	Кол-во отсутствующих
	Процент качества знаний
	Степень обученности
	Процент успеваемости

	9
	10
	1
	0
	0
	95
	78,8
	100
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